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British Columbia  

Wood and articles of wood 
Paper and paperboard 
Pulp of wood 
Prepared meat and fish 
Inorganic chemicals 
Preparations of vegetables, fruits and nuts 
Machinery and mechanical appliances 

Sub-total (91% of total exports) 
Total exports to Australia 

98,128 
81,855 
73,989 
29,845 
22,167 
9,599 
9,120 

324,703 
358,530 

Total exports all provinces to Australia 1,030,390 

Source: Statistics Canada Cat #65-003 


