British Columbia

Wood and articles of wood	98,128
Paper and paperboard	81,855
Pulp of wood	73,989
Prepared meat and fish	29,845
Inorganic chemicals	22,167
Preparations of vegetables, fruits and nuts	9,599
Machinery and mechanical appliances	9,120
Sub-total (91% of total exports)	324,703
Total exports to Australia	358,530

Total exports all provinces to Australia 1,030,390

Source: Statistics Canada Cat #65-003